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WEST SHELBY WATER DISTRICT 
(Name of Utility) 

Applicable : Entire Area Served 

FOR ShelbvCounty.Simpsonville. Kentucky 
Community, Town or City 

P.S.C. KY. NO_,_. __________ _ 

_____ SHEET NO. _______ _ 

CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO. 

______ SHEET NO. ______ _ 

RA TES AND CHARGES 

Available: To all Customers served by the District 

A. Monthly Rates : 

518 inch Meter 
First 2,500 Gallons per month , minimum bill 
Next 7,500 Gallons per month , per 1,000 gallons 
Next 20,000 Gallons per month , per 1,000 gallons 
Next 200,000 Gallons per month , per 1,000 gallons 
Over 230,000 Gallons per month , per 1,000 gallons 

3/4 inch Meter 
First 3,500 Gallons per month , minimum bill 
Next 6,500 Gallons per month , per 1,000 gallons 
Next 20,000 Gallons per month , per 1,000 gallons 
Next 200,000 Gallons per month , per 1,000 gallons 
Over 230,000 Gallons per month , per 1,000 gallons 

1 inch Meter 
First 5,000 Gallons per month , minimum bill 
Next 5,000 Gallons per month , per 1,000 gallons 
Next 20,000 Gallons per month , per 1,000 gallons 
Next 200,000 Gallons per month , per 1,000 gallons 
Over 230,000 Gallons per month , per 1,000 gallons 

1 1 /2 inch Meter 

First 10,000 Gallons per month , minimum bill 
Next 20,000 Gallons per month , per 1,000 gallons 
Next 200,000 Gallons per month , per 1,000 gallons 
Over 230,000 Gallons per month , per 1,000 gallons 

DATE OF ISSUE. ______________ _ 

$17.46 
5.16 
4.84 
4.43 
4.02 

$22.61 
5.16 
4.84 
4.43 
4.02 

$30.36 
5.16 
4.84 

K'.::.;· TLICV.Y PUBLIC 
$5 ~\/,CE COMMISSION 

4.84 
4.43 
4.02 

Month I Date I Year KENTUCKY 
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

TI1LE DISTRICT COMMISSION CHAIRMAN 

BY AUIBORITY OF ORDER OF 1HE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

INCASENO. 20 1 3-00157 DATED 05 / 14 / 2013 

JEFF R. DEROUEN 
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR 

TARIFF BRANCH 

EFFECTIVE 

7/1/2013 
PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1) 
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WEST SHELBY WATER DISTRICT 
(Name of Utility) 

2 inch Meter 

First 16,000 

Next 14,000 

Next 200,000 

Over 230,000 

3 inch Meter 

First 30 ,000 
Next 200,000 

Over 230,000 

4 inch Meter 

First 50,000 
Next 180,000 

Over 230,000 

6 inch Meter 

First 100,000 

Next 130,000 

Over 230,000 

FOR ShelbyCounty.Simpsonville.Kentucky 
Community, Town or City 

P.S .C. KY. NO~. __________ _ 

_____ SHEET NO. _ _____ _ 

CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO. 

RATES AND CHARGES 

Gallons per month , minimum bill $ 85.17 
Gallons per month , per 1,000 gallons 4.84 
Gallons per month , per 1,000 gallons 4.43 
Gallons per month , per 1,000 gallons 4.02 

Gallons per month , minimum bill $152.90 
Gallons per month , per 1,000 gallons 4.43 
Gallons per month , per" 1,000 gallons 4.02 

Gallons per month , minimum bill $ 241.45 
Gallons per month , per 1,000 gallons 4.43 
Gallons per month , per 1,000 gallons 4.02 

Gallons per month , minimum bill $ 462.82 
Gallons per month , per 1,000 gallons 4.43 
Gallons per month , per 1,000 gallons 4.02 

CA. 1CELLED 

JUL J 1 20;11 
Kt-::1 ·; UCKY PUBLIC 

SERVICj; COrv1MiSSION 

DATE OF ISSUE. ______________ _ 
KENTUCKY Month I Date I Year 

TITLE DISTRICT COMMISSION CHAIRMAN 

BY AU1HORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

INCASENO. 2013-00 1 57 DATED 05 / 1 4 / 2013 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

JEFF R. DEROUEN 
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR 

TARIFF BRANCH 

EFFECTIVE 

7/1/2013 
PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:01 1 SECTION 9 (1) 


